
 
 

 
 

Little Hands Big Hearts Christian Preschool  
2018 & 2019 Calendar 

Special School Events for Parents and Students 
 

Orientation (9:00am-9:45am)  
                           Monday, September 10, 2018 
                                        Tuesday, September 11, 2018  
 
First Day of Regular classes   

                       Wednesday, September 12, 2018 
 
Christmas Show & Pageant                
                                                    Wednesday, December 12, 2018 
 
Ice Cream Social & Auction    Thursday evening, April 11, 2019 (tentative) 
 
Graduation & Advancement Ceremony         Friday, June 7, 2019 (tentative) 
 
June Jamboree                                June 10-14 & June 17-21 (tentative)  
   

Holiday and Vacation Schedule 
 

Columbus Day        Monday, October 8, 2018 
 
LHBH Closed      Tuesday, November 6, 2018 
Woburn Public Schools Closed 
   
Veteran’s Day          Monday, November 12, 2018 
 
Early Release Day (LHBH closes at 11:00 am) Wednesday, November 21, 2018 
             
Thanksgiving Recess                    Thursday & Friday, Nov. 22 & 23, 2018 
 
Christmas Recess        December 17, 2018 – January 1, 2019 
Classes resume Jan. 2, 2019 
                   
Martin Luther King Day     Monday, January 21, 2019  
 
Winter Recess      February 18 –22, 2019 

         
Spring Recess      April 15-19, 2019 
 
Memorial Day      May 27, 2019 
 
 
**Note:  Calendar subject to change; Calendar also on website ~ www.LHBHpreschool.org 


